" HOSPITAL

PADRE BILLINI

SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALUD

LIBRO BANCO
CUENTA UNICA

CONCEPTO

DEL 01 AL 31 DE OCTUBRE 2022

£

30-sep-22 |BALANCE AL 30/9/2022 39,816,216.00
05-oct-22  |DEP. ARS APS (B0100000790), CK.164590 382451 2,820.00 39,819,036.00
{Biodiiss ;:,g(::ls;azgr;:)s,;\(-;c::sr;unvo), (B1500080931, 80932, 80933, 80934, 382452 860,230.02 40,679,266.02
12-oct-22 | TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 3,000,000.00( 37,679,266.02
21-oct-22  |DEP. ARS MONUMENTAL (B0100000807), CK. 146650 382453 3,152.12 37,682,418.14
19-oct-22 | TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000743) 382454 3,500.00 37,685,918.14
19-oct-22  [TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000775) 382455 3,500.00 37,689,418.14
19-oct-22  |TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000785) 382456 9,100.00 37,698,518.14
19-oct-22  |TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000797) 382457 9,800.00 37,708,318.14
20-oct-22  |DEP. ARS HUMANO SEGURO, NCF (B0100000829), CK. #332100 382458 31,553.22 37,739,871.36
20-oct-22  |DEP. ARS PRIMERA DE HUMANO, NCF (B0100000830), CK. #227684 382459 435,720.92 38,175,592.28
24-0ct-22 | TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (B0100000828) 382460 325,658.72 38,501,251.00
24-oct-22  |TR. ARS DR. YUNEN (B0100000818) 382461 113,291.57 38,614,542.57
24-0ct-22 | TR. ARS RENACER (B0100000819) 382462 108,682.04 38,723,224.61
25-0ct-22  |DEP. ARS GMA (B0100000816), CK.147436 382463 67,366.30 38,790,590.91
25-0ct-22 | TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIADO-) 382464 4,775,114.15 43,565,705.06
28-0ct-22  |TR. ARS SEMMA (B0100000806) 382465 4,576.50 43,570,281.56
31-0ct-22  |DEP.. ARS SIMAG (B0100000815, 825), Ck. 11640, 11974 382466 5,190.80 43,575,472.36
31-0ct-22  |TR. ARS FUTURO, NCF(B0100000831), 382467 48,700.00 43,624,172.36
31-0ct-22  |TR. ARS META SALUD (B0100000812) 382468 62,015.36 43,686,187.72
31-0ct-22  |TR. ARS RESERVAS (B0100000820) 382469 4,259.31 43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
43,690,447.03
6,874,231.03 3,000,000.00
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